LCCC

Lisburn &
Castlereagh
City Council

Planning Applications

www.lisburncastlereagh.gov.uk

Full details of the following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings are available to view on the NI Portal
at https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk/. Alternatively, if you are unable to access the Planning Portal
please contact 02892447300 or email us at planning@lisburncastlereagh.gov.uk to seek alternative options to view the

information you require.

Written comments should be submitted as soon as possible and preferably within the next 14 days. This can be done by
post, via an on-line submission or by email at the email address quoted above. Please quote the application number in any
correspondence and note that all representations made, including objections, will be posted on the Planning Portal.

APPLICATION NO
LA05/2025/0701/F

LA05/2025/0702/0

LA05/2025/0703/F
LA05/2025/0706/F
LA05/2025/0707/F

LA05/2025/0710/F

LA05/2025/0711/F

LA05/2025/0717/F

LA05/2025/0720/DCA

Re-Advertisements
LA05/2025/0281/F

LA05/2025/0382/F

LOCATION

100m northwest of 17 Derriaghy

Road, Lisburn

Lands 40 metres southeast of 20

Waterloo Road, Lisburn
17 Derriaghy Road, Lisburn

Lands 70m West of 119 Pond Park

Road, Lisburn
211 Moira Road, Lisburn

18 Richmond Court, Lisburn

46 Lisburn Street, Royal
Hillsborough

South and adjacent to 49
Magheraconluce Road, Royal
Hillsborough

53 Main Street, Moira

Lands at 47 Derriaghy Road,
Lisburn

Lands at Carnreagh Road,
approximately 60m East of 21

PROPOSAL

Cattle shed/ storage of agricultural machinery
Equestrian owners / managers dwelling

Replacement dwelling
Erection of farm dwelling

Section 54 application to vary condition 14 of planning
approval LA05/2022/1167/F (Decommissioning of fuel
storage tank tanks)

Demolition of existing detached garage, erection of single
storey side extension and two storey rear extension
Construction of a single storey extension to the rear of the
property along with a mansard profiled window dormer to
the existing top

Dwelling in substitution for approved dwelling under planning
reference LA05/2023/0014/F

Demolition of single-storey lean-to blockwork and timber
annex to allow new full width single-storey extension to rear
elevation

Demolition of existing structures on site and erection of 2 no.
detached dwellings, including car parking, landscaping,
private amenity space and all other associated site works
(amended proposal)

Construction access and compound for application ref:
LLA05/2024/0624/F, including security fencing and gates,

Kilwarlin Avenue and approximately
200m North of Downshire Primary
School, Royal Hillsborough

safety barriers, office units, canteen facilities, drying units,
and toilet units (amended plan)




