

## **Planning Applications**

www.lisburncastlereagh.gov.uk

Full details of the following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings are available to view on the NI Portal at <a href="https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk/">https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk/</a>. Alternatively, if you are unable to access the Planning Portal please contact 02892447300 or email us at <a href="mailto:planning@lisburncastlereagh.gov.uk">planning@lisburncastlereagh.gov.uk</a> to seek alternative options to view the information you require.

Written comments should be submitted as soon as possible and preferably within the next 14 days. This can be done by post, via an on-line submission or by email at the email address quoted above. Please quote the application number in any correspondence and note that all representations made, including objections, will be posted on the Planning Portal.

consoporation and note that an opposite made, modeling objections, will be posted on the naming of			
	APPLICATION NO	LOCATION	PROPOSAL
	LA05/2025/0701/F	100m northwest of 17 Derriaghy Road, Lisburn	Cattle shed/ storage of agricultural machinery
	LA05/2025/0702/0	Lands 40 metres southeast of 20 Waterloo Road, Lisburn	Equestrian owners / managers dwelling
	LA05/2025/0703/F	17 Derriaghy Road, Lisburn	Replacement dwelling
	LA05/2025/0706/F	Lands 70m West of 119 Pond Park Road, Lisburn	Erection of farm dwelling
	LA05/2025/0707/F	211 Moira Road, Lisburn	Section 54 application to vary condition 14 of planning approval LA05/2022/1167/F (Decommissioning of fuel storage tank tanks)
	LA05/2025/0710/F	18 Richmond Court, Lisburn	Demolition of existing detached garage, erection of single storey side extension and two storey rear extension
	LA05/2025/0711/F	46 Lisburn Street, Royal Hillsborough	Construction of a single storey extension to the rear of the property along with a mansard profiled window dormer to the existing top
	LA05/2025/0717/F	South and adjacent to 49 Magheraconluce Road, Royal Hillsborough	Dwelling in substitution for approved dwelling under planning reference LA05/2023/0014/F
	LA05/2025/0720/DCA	53 Main Street, Moira	Demolition of single-storey lean-to blockwork and timber annex to allow new full width single-storey extension to rear elevation
	Re-Advertisements		
	LA05/2025/0281/F	Lands at 47 Derriaghy Road, Lisburn	Demolition of existing structures on site and erection of 2 no. detached dwellings, including car parking, landscaping, private amenity space and all other associated site works (amended proposal)
	LA05/2025/0382/F	Lands at Carnreagh Road, approximately 60m East of 21 Kilwarlin Avenue and approximately 200m North of Downshire Primary School, Royal Hillsborough	Construction access and compound for application ref: LA05/2024/0624/F, including security fencing and gates, safety barriers, office units, canteen facilities, drying units, and toilet units (amended plan)